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ity Alabama Massage Therapy Licensing Board
DL Massage Therapy Education Programs

American School of Massage

Better Bodies Massage Institute
Birmingham School of Massage, Inc.

Blue Cliff Career College

Bluewater Institute for Massage Therapy
Body Logic School of Cosmetology and Esthetics
Dothan Massage School

Massage Therapy Institute

Massage Life & Wellness Academy
Montgomery School of Bodywork & Massage
North Alabama Wellness School of Massage
Northeast Alabama Community College
Southern Union State Community College
Transitions Technical College, Inc.

The Wellness Academy of Dothan

S-142
S-135
S-108
S-102
S-136
S-143
S-141
S-107
S-132
S-115
S-110
S-127
S-119
S-139

S-146
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9/30/2025
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026
2/28/2026
1/31/2027
12/30/2025
12/31/2026
3/31/2026
11/30/2026
8/31/2027
2/28/2026

11/30/2025

Expired
Expired
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Expired
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Expired



