



Alabama Massage Therapy Licensing Board

Massage Therapy Education Programs

Name	License Number	Expiration Date	Status
American School of Massage	S-142	9/30/2025	Expired
Better Bodies Massage Institute	S-135	9/30/2025	Expired
Birmingham School of Massage, Inc.	S-108	2/28/2026	Active
Blue Cliff Career College	S-102	2/28/2026	Active
Bluewater Institute for Massage Therapy	S-136	11/30/2026	Active
Body Logic School of Cosmetology and Esthetics	S-143	11/30/2026	Active
Dothan Massage School	S-141	2/28/2026	Active
Massage Therapy Institute	S-107	1/31/2027	Active
Massage Life & Wellness Academy	S-132	12/30/2025	Expired
Montgomery School of Bodywork & Massage	S-115	12/31/2026	Active
North Alabama Wellness School of Massage	S-110	3/31/2026	Active
Northeast Alabama Community College	S-127	11/30/2026	Active
Southern Union State Community College	S-119	8/31/2027	Active
Transitions Technical College, Inc.	S-139	2/28/2026	Active
The Wellness Academy of Dothan	S-146	11/30/2025	Expired